—
CONTROL SEC TION 10
Measuring and monitoring
10-2 MEASURING AND MONITORING, CONTROL SECTION 10
10-3MEASURING AND MONITORING, CONTROL SECTION 10
—
Table of contents
	 EQ energy meters

—
Circuit monitoring system (CMS)
Ordering information
—
Control unit
Product Product name Description Catalog number
CMS-600 Modbus RTU (24 VDC) CMS-600
CMS-700 Modbus RTU CMS-700
—
Sensors
Product Product name Description Catalog number
CMS-120PS
Open core
Sensors 18 mm for pro M compact and SMISSLINE installation devices with twin terminals
80 A CMS-120PS
40 A CMS-121PS
20 A CMS-122PS
CMS-120DR
Sensors 18 mm for DIN-rail mounting (universal use)
80 A CMS-120DR
40 A CMS-121DR
20 A CMS-122DR
CMS-120CA
Sensors 18 mm for cable mounting (universal use)
80 A CMS-120CA
40 A CMS-121CA
20 A CMS-122CA
CMS-100PS
Closed core
Sensors 18 mm for pro M compact and SMISSLINE installation devices with twin terminals
80 A CMS-100PS
40 A CMS-101PS
20 A CMS-102PS
CMS-100S8
Sensors 18 mm for S800 installation devices with cage terminals
80 A CMS-100S8
40 A CMS-101S8
20 A CMS-102S8
CMS-100DR
Sensors 18 mm for DIN-rail mounting (universal use)
80 A CMS-100DR
40 A CMS-101DR
20 A CMS-102DR
CMS-100CA
Sensors 18 mm for cable mounting (universal use)
80 A CMS-100CA
40 A CMS-101CA
20 A CMS-102CA
CMS-200S8
Sensors 25 mm for S800 installation devices with cage terminals
160 A CMS-200S8
80 A CMS-201S8
40 A CMS-202S8
CMS-200DR
Sensors 25 mm for DIN-rail mounting (universal use)
160 A CMS-200DR
80 A CMS-201DR
40 A CMS-202DR
CMS-200CA
Sensors 25 mm for cable mounting (universal use)
160 A CMS-200CA
80 A CMS-201CA
40 A CMS-202CA
—
Accessories
Description Catalog number
Flat cable 2 m CMS-800
Flat cable 5 m CMS-802
Flat cable 10 m CMS-803
Flat cable 30 m CMS-805
Connector set CMS-820
1SXU445004C0201_CMS–Circuit Monitoring Systems CT_0418.indd   16 5/1/18   6:03 PM1SXU445004C0201_CMS–Circuit Monitoring Systems CT_0418.indd   16 5/1/18   6:03 PM1SXU445004C0201_CMS–Circuit Monitoring Systems CT_0418.indd   16 5/1/18   6:03 PM1SXU445004C0201_CMS–Circuit Monitoring Systems CT_0418.indd   16 5/1/18   6:03 PM
1SXU445004C0201_CMS–Circuit Monitoring Systems CT_0418.indd   16 5/1/18   6:03 PM